KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

Product information

00 18 01 V32

Counter Display
10 parts

Allgemein
Article No.
EAN

weight

Classification
eCl@ss 5.1.4
ETIM 5.0

ETIM 6.0
proficl@ss 6.0

technical change and errors excepted

KNIPEX Werk - C. Gustav Putsch KG - 42337 Wuppertal

e Equipped with 10 pliers; different versions / types
e Display of high-quality cardboard with high gloss print

e Small size, minimum space required at the point of sales

00 18 01 V32
4003773083177
2,395¢g

41060100
EC011961
EC011961
EAE113c001
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